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From: Marvel, Nellie <Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, April 6, 2023 6:25:04 PM 
To: yarden.dloomy@betterseeds.com <yarden.dloomy@betterseeds.com> 
Subject: RE: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form  

Good Morning, 
  
This email is responsive to your request on April 2, 2023. Please find the records attached for your below 
request: 
  
“a list of certified cultivators of cannabis with addresses/phone numbers” 
  
Nothing in this letter should be construed as a waiver of any privileges or protections over the records of 
the Cannabis Control Board. If you believe any records have been withheld in error, you may appeal this 
determination to the Executive Director of the Board pursuant to 1 V.S.A. § 318.  Please submit appeals 
to Brynn Hare at, at brynn.hare@vermont.gov.  
  
Thank You, 
Nellie 
  
-- 
Nellie Marvel 
She/Her/Hers 
Outreach and Administration Manager 
  
Cannabis Control Board 
89 Main St 
Montpelier, VT 05620 
(802)636-7548 
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From: noreply@vermont.gov <noreply@vermont.gov>  
Sent: Sunday, April 2, 2023 10:45 AM 
To: Gilman, Gabriel <Gabriel.Gilman@vermont.gov>; Lashua, Kimberley 
<Kimberley.Lashua@vermont.gov>; Marvel, Nellie <Nellie.Marvel@vermont.gov>; Fitch, Olga 
<Olga.Fitch@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Webform submission from: Public Records Request Form 
  
Name 
Yarden Dloomy 
 
Email 
yarden.dloomy@betterseeds.com 
 
Please describe the records you are requesting and provide as much specificity as possible, including 
applicable date ranges. 
Hello team 
it would be great to get a list of certified cultivators of cannabis with addresses/phone numbers to make 
sure I'm on the right direction of safety purchase. 
Many thanks 
Yarden 
 
Declaration (Required) 
Yes 
 
Date Submitted 
Sun, 04/02/2023 - 00:00 
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